
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No.  

454 

409 

267 

12 

500 

278 

391 

545 

857 

58 

612 

753 

800 

683 

688 

80 

887 

474 

501 

953 

91 

954 

Name  

Liam Hanström 

Simon Esbjörnsson 

Rasmus Berlin 

Maximilian Nordkil 

Eddie Lind 

Jimmy Lundberg 

Hampus Hansson 

Oliver Björkquist 

Billy Görtz 

Mattias Karlsson 

Linus Roos 

Alexander Martinsson 

Jesper Lundberg 

Daniel Ingesson 

Victor Örmander 

Oskar Palm 

Anton Karlsson 

Christian Gustafsson 

Robin Zetterström 

Kim Gustafsson 

Christopher Lindqvist 

Robin Karlsson 

Club  

Anderslövs MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Anderslövs MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Anderslövs MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

SMK Ronneby 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Vrigstad MK 

Westerviks MSK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Uppvidinge MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Vimmerby MS 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Westerviks MSK 

Best Tm  

1:47.613 

1:49.182 

1:49.663 

1:52.131 

1:52.625 

1:52.997 

1:53.175 

1:53.309 

1:53.426 

1:54.100 

1:54.349 

1:55.051 

1:56.222 

1:56.524 

1:56.792 

1:58.138 

1:58.841 

1:59.755 

1:59.908 

2:00.072 

2:01.636 

2:01.753 

Diff  

1.569 

2.050 

4.518 

5.012 

5.384 

5.562 

5.696 

5.813 

6.487 

6.736 

7.438 

8.609 

8.911 

9.179 

10.525 

11.228 

12.142 

12.295 

12.459 

14.023 

14.140 

In Lap  

6 

6 

5 

2 

8 

7 

2 

5 

2 

7 

7 

8 

6 

7 

2 

6 

7 

8 

7 

2 

6 

5 

Total Tm  

21:21.088 

21:55.585 

22:31.171 

7:37.715 

18:53.423 

22:11.562 

20:17.564 

20:17.709 

22:08.597 

21:57.274 

22:04.035 

20:50.492 

20:09.252 

20:34.718 

18:48.632 

18:30.651 

20:42.717 

21:42.768 

21:06.950 

20:59.204 

20:56.651 

19:09.366 

Class  

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Inbjudan 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

15116 

15041 

18857 

5135 

7001 

22004 

18163 

18878 

6488 

26430 

43794 

3729 

4580 

7512 

25964 

8369 

4352 

4288 

16808 

20253 

10928 

7948 
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Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No.  

249 

390 

93 

95 

648 

187 

124 

195 

211 

575 

418 

175 

710 

179 

833 

258 

690 

Name  

Emil Wallensten 

Markus Gustafsson 

Hampus Olausson 

Philip Kronfeldt 

Alexander Petersson 

Oskar Petersson 

Mårten Bengtsson 

Johan Karlsson 

Wiliam Karlsson 

Matthias Lanzinger 

Måns Rasmussen 

Oliver Ahlsgård 

Kristoffer Yngberg 

Jack Andersson 

Victor Bard 

Anders Bleckman 

Ivar Johansson 

Club  

Vrigstad MK 

Bodafors MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Westerviks MSK 

SMK Ronneby 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Bodafors MK 

Bodafors MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Bodafors MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Westerviks MSK 

Best Tm  

2:02.723 

2:02.967 

2:02.981 

2:03.963 

2:03.982 

2:03.991 

2:06.899 

2:07.645 

2:08.609 

2:13.591 

2:14.829 

2:17.922 

2:19.140 

2:20.871 

2:27.063 

2:29.350 

2:30.086 

Diff  

15.110 

15.354 

15.368 

16.350 

16.369 

16.378 

19.286 

20.032 

20.996 

25.978 

27.216 

30.309 

31.527 

33.258 

39.450 

41.737 

42.473 

In Lap  

7 

3 

6 

8 

2 

6 

6 

2 

5 

3 

3 

5 

6 

3 

2 

4 

2 

Total Tm  

20:48.165 

18:54.280 

21:44.114 

22:04.998 

20:52.589 

21:51.830 

21:58.851 

20:09.865 

21:09.612 

20:45.451 

22:00.056 

20:07.822 

22:43.280 

22:28.288 

18:46.385 

22:32.938 

12:55.296 

Class  

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Inbjudan 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Make  

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

14473 

2921 

38276 

21098 

8768 

56671 

19783 

11928 

49752 

9174 

88099 

44715 

100487 

38281 

5239 

69892 

6704 
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